Sprint relay

Data creazione: 2026/01/15 17:51:50

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 15/10/2016

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome

LELLI Stefano

MONDO Nicholas

DI FURIA Sara
BECHINI Andrea
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GUCCINI Angelo

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome

SANTI Niccolo
AMADESI Fabio

LUCCHI Ludovico
BARBIERI Tobia
AUDISIO Lorenzo
BOCCHI Marco
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Categoria: MA

Pos. Nome
MELIOLI Andrea

GRECI Cristian

GRECO Mattia
RIMONDI Andrea

TOCCI Amanda
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PETTENO Anna

BARTOLOMEI Giulia
BARTOLOMEI Ivan

GHELARDINI Elena

MASOTTI Samuele
SERGENTI Chiara

LAMBERTINI Sebastiano
OGNIBENE Francesco

BAZZIGOTTI Gabriele

FRASCAROLI Simone

SCARAVONATI Laura
CARAGLIO Michele
MARZOLINI Gabriele
PAGLIARI Daniele
BUSELLI Francesco

DE NARDIS Francesca

CAVARA Massimiliano

BALBONI Massimo

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
IKP

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
IKP

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi

G.S. FORESTALE

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
G.S. FORESTALE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Tempo
00:16:49
00:30:21
00:32:14
00:33:11
00:35:44
00:41:49
00:44:01
00:47:18
00:50:07
00:32:43

Tempo
00:15:03
00:15:42
00:16:07
00:16:36
00:17:49
00:20:19
00:20:21
00:26:33
00:27:35
00:17:26

Tempo
00:17:43
00:17:07
00:16:42
00:18:08
00:17:15
00:18:36
00:18:28
00:18:10
00:19:03
00:19:30
00:20:40
00:20:46
00:21:02
00:21:03



5 ZAGONEL Viola U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:20:46
6 DISSETTE Paolo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:21:10
6 PAONE Martina POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:21:35
6 DE NARDIS Davide POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:22:14
7 MURER Fabio POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:22:10
7 CALLIGOLA Alessandro POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:22:17
7 GUIDI Massimo A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE 00:24:03
8 GABROWSKI Karol POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:24:27
8 RAMAZZA Stefano POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:24:27
8 TALIGNANI Alice A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi 00:22:26
8 MARZOLINI Michela A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:22:43
9 MANNOCCI Luca POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:24:32
9 BONORA Gabriele A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:24:10
10 GRECO Giovanni A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE 00:25:20
10 LIPARESI Sara C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:24:52
10 BEN REJEB Alain A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi 00:24:48
11 NANNI Francesco Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 00:25:21
11 DE NARDIS Caterina POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:25:23
11 CILIBERTI Pasquale A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi 00:26:03
12 SALGO' Stefano A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE 00:25:23
12 DISSETTE Giulia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:25:27
12 CHAMPALBERT Isabelle A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE 00:26:39
13 ARDUINI Corrado A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi 00:26:40
13 SANTI Simona POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:26:50
13 RAVAGLIA Enzo A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE 00:27:20
14 NOVELLI Deanna A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE 00:28:03
14 AMADASI Lorenzo A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Piu Pomi 00:30:52
14 LANZARINI Sofia POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:26:41
15 BARGELLINI Silvia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:28:42
15 SERRA Alessandro POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:30:35
15 BOCCHI Gemma POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:33:13
16 PAONE Francesca POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:34:22
16 NAPOLI ANNA Maria Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 00:35:59
16 ASINARI Lorenzo A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi 00:49:08
17 DANIELIS Victoria A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi 00:46:17
18 TOSCHI Elisa A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi 00:00:00
18 ROSSI Letizia A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi 00:00:00
19 BERETTA Mattia A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi 00:00:00
19 MIRZA Lucian A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi 00:00:00
19 CILIBERTI Elisa A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina € Pit Pomi 00:00:00
17 CILIBERTI Michele A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi 00:27:37
17 NANNI Luciano Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 00:33:31
18 BAZZIGOTTI Chiara POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:30:49
Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 FARES Giulia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:19:32
2 CORSINI Francesca A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:20:23
3 GROSSI Maria Eugenia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:20:49
4 MELA Carlotta POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:23:31



